
Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 5 Std. 6

Friday 18th November Social Studies Hindi _ _

Tuesday 29th November _ _ English Language Hindi

Friday 2nd December Marathi English Language _ _

Monday 5th December _ _ Mathematics English Language

Friday 6th January Hindi Marathi _ _

Tuesday 10th January _ _ English Literature Marathi

Friday 13th January Mathematics History _ _

Monday 16th January _ _ Hindi Science

Thursday 19th January English Literature Science _ _

Tuesday 24th January _ _ Marathi Mathematics

Tuesday 31st January _ _ Social Studies History

Project Schedule

Bombay Scottish School, Mahim

Stds. 5 and 6 - Project and Assessment Schedule - Term 2

Assessment Schedule
Day Date

Tuesday 31st January _ _ Social Studies History

Friday 3rd February Science Geography _ _

Tuesday 7th February _ _ Science Geography

Friday 10th February English Language Mathematics _ _

Thursday 16th February _ English Literature _ _

Tuesday 21st February _ _ _ English Literature

Ms M Paul

Principal

11th November 2016
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